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Drying Oven

GZX（300℃）Series

Product Feature

Product Feature

Control PanelDoorknobSeal RingStainless Steel Inner CaVity

Drying Oven

BGZ（300℃）Series

· The shell  is  made of  cold-roll ing steel  with static  spray 

   plastics,  the working chamber is  made of  mirror stainless 

   steel,  the shelves can be adjusted at  wil l ;

· PMMA I  control  system, LCD display,  equipped with 

   temperature control,  t iming,  and over temperature alarm 

   functions;

· Preheating chamber design with power supply recover y 

   function;

· Door with rotating two-stage locking structure.

· The shell  is  made of  cold-roll ing steel  with static  spray plastics,  
   the working chamber is  made of  mirror stainless steel,  the shelves 
   can be adjusted at  wil l ;
· PMMA II  operating system, LCD display of  various parameters,  with 
   temperature control,  t iming,  programming,  wind speed control,  
   over temperature alarm and other functions;
· Door with rotating two-stage locking structure;
· Preheating chamber design,  with power supply recover y function,
   appointment function;
· 6-segment adjustable wind speed,  programmable,  10 segments 
   with 100 cycles.
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Model GZX-9076MBE GZX-9146MBE GZX-9246MBE GZX-9306MBE GZX-9456MBE

Volume [L]

Temp. Range [°C]

Temp. Resolution [°C]

Temp. Fluctuation at 150°C [°C]

Temp. Uniformity  at 150°C [%]

Heating Rate to 150°C [°C/min]

Power [W]

Power Supply [V, Hz]

Timer Range [min or h]

Internal Dimensions W×D×H [mm]

Housing Dimensions W×D×H [mm]

Number of Shelves (std./max.) [pc]

Load per Shelf [kg]

Net Weight  [kg]

Gross Weight  [kg]

Package Size  [mm]

64

RT+5~300

0.1

±1

±2.5

>5

1550

220±10%, 50±2%

0~9999

410×350×450

555×566×722

2 / 5

15

42

60

675*726*872

129

RT+5~300

0.1

±1

±2.5

>5

2150

220±10%, 50±2%

0~9999

570×400×570

715×616×842

2 / 7

15

57

75

835*776*992

210

RT+5~300

0.1

±1

±2.5

>5

2750

220±10%, 50±2%

0~9999

630×530×630

775×746×902

3 / 8

15

77

96

895*906*1052

280

RT+5~300

0.1

±1

±2.5

>5

2750

220±10%, 50±2%

0~9999

720×530×745

865×746×1017

3 / 10

15

97

118

985*906*1167

452

RT+5~300

0.1

±1

±2.5

>5

3500

220±10%, 50±2%

0~9999

600×580×1300

774×845×1704

4 / 18

15

145

174

894*1005*1854

Model BGZ-76 BGZ-146 BGZ-246 BGZ-306 BGZ-456 BGZ-656 BGZ-1006

Volume [L]

Temp. Range [°C]

Temp. Resolution [°C]

Temp. Fluctuation at 150°C [°C]

Temp. Uniformity at 150°C [%]

Heating Rate to 150°C [°C/min]

Power [W]

Power Supply [V, Hz]

Timer Range [min or h]

Reservation Range [min]

Internal Dimensions W×D×H [mm]

Housing Dimensions W×D×H [mm]

Number of Shelves (std./max.) [pc]

Load per Shelf [kg]

Net Weight  [kg]

Gross Weight  [kg]

Package Size  [mm]

64

RT+5~300

0.1

±0.8

±2

>5

1550

220±10%, 50±2%

0~9999

0~9999

410×350×450

555×566×722

2 / 5

15

42

60

675*726*872

129

RT+5~300

0.1

±0.8

±2

>5

2150

220±10%, 50±2%

0~9999

0~9999

570×400×570

715×616×842

2 / 7

15

57

75

835*776*992

210

RT+5~300

0.1

±0.8

±2

>5

2750

220±10%, 50±2%

0~9999

0~9999

630×530×630

775×746×902

3 / 8

15

77

96

895*906*1052

280

RT+5~300

0.1

±0.8

±2

>5

2750

220±10%, 50±2%

0~9999

0~9999

720×530×745

865×746×1017

3 / 10

15

97

118

985*906*1167

452

RT+5~300

0.1

±0.8

±2

>5

3500

220±10%, 50±2%

0~9999

0~9999

600×580×1300

774×845×1704

4 / 18

15

145

174

894*1005*1854

650

RT+5~300

0.1

±0.8

±2

>5

4500

220±10%, 50±2%

0~9999

0~9999

720×650×1400

865×866×1730

4 / 18

15

-

-

-

1000

RT+5~300

0.1

±0.8

±2

>5

6600

380±10%, 50±2%

0~9999

0~9999

1100×650×1400

1220×850×1730

4 / 18

15

-

-

-


